All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Square D Q4L33001127
Thermal-Magnetic Circuit Breaker With
Undervoltage Trip
$450 .00
In Stock
Qty Available: 1
Used and in Excellent Condition
Open Web Page
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Aug 27, 2018
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
Q4L3300
QAL MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKER,
240VAC, 300A, 3P
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 3831.00 USD
Main
Product or component type Circuit breaker
Trip unit technology Thermal-magnetic
Breaking capacity code Q4
Complementary
Line Rated Current 300 A
Poles description 3P
Breaking capacity 25 kA at 240 V AC
System Voltage 240 V AC
Mounting mode Unit mount
Electrical connection Lugs load
Lugs line
AWG gauge AWG 1...600 kcmil (aluminium/copper) 1 cable(s)
AWG 1...250 kcmil (aluminium/copper) 2 cable(s)
Terminal identifier AL400LA
Magnetic hold current 1500 A
Magnetic tripping current 3000 A
Height 11 in
Width 6 in
Depth 5.84 in
Environment
Product certifications CSA
UL listed
IEC
Ambient air temperature for operation 104 °F (40 °C)
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
2
Ordering and shipping details
Category 00933 - Q4L BREAKER & SWITCH
Discount Schedule DE2
GTIN 00785901649267
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 15.94
Returnability Y
Country of origin MX
Offer Sustainability
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be compliant  on  4Q2016
Will be compliant  on  4Q2016
California proposition 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including:
- - - - - - - Substance 1 DINP which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and
- - - - - - - Substance 2 DIDP which is known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm.
- - - - - - - More information For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment
Gold-standard solutions
Extend the life of your critical industrial,
commercial, and military systems with our
superior service and support.
We buy equipment
Planning to upgrade your current
equipment? Have surplus equipment taking
up shelf space? We'll give it a new home.
Learn more!
Visit us at artisantg.com for more info
on price quotes, drivers, technical
specifications, manuals, and documentation.
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today?
(217) 352-9330 I sales@artisantg.com I artisantg.com